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Women / 2 / All
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Babie (Baby) Ordaz229
Jing's

8.950 9.150 9.4509.550 37.100
12 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Willtrace Ngoh230
Jing's

9.075 9.000 9.4259.250 36.750
7 11T 5T 2 2 

2 

Sophia Castillo235
Jing's

9.250 8.950 8.8509.500 36.550
2 14 2 7T 3T

3T

Victoria Carlisle268
MJG

9.150 9.300 8.9009.200 36.550
5 1T 9T 5T 3T

3T

Christiane Inoferio233
Jing's

9.175 9.275 8.6759.400 36.525
4 3 3T 12 5 

5 

Franke Garza201
Jing's

9.275 9.050 8.9259.075 36.325
1 8T 16 4 6T

6T

Sofia Hernandez234
Jing's

9.225 9.150 8.8009.150 36.325
3 4T 12T 9T 6T

6T

Adriana Lozano232
Jing's

9.125 8.550 9.0259.200 35.900
6 22T 9T 3 8 

8 

Raven Gerlach210
TCA

8.600 9.000 8.8009.250 35.650
21T 11T 5T 9T 9 

9 

Adalynn McElroy207
TCA

9.050 9.300 8.2758.900 35.525
8 1T 22T 25 10 

10 

Vanessa Oviedo259
MJG

8.850 8.250 8.8009.400 35.300
13 32 3T 9T 11 

11 

Vrinda Patel228
Jing's

9.000 8.150 8.9009.200 35.250
9T 34 9T 5T 12 

12 

Isalena Cantu250
CORNERSTONE

8.400 8.850 8.6259.250 35.125
30 15 5T 13T 13 

13 

Avery Rowe258
MJG

9.000 8.650 8.6008.850 35.100
9T 21 25 15 14 

14 

Angie Molina231
Jing's

8.700 8.750 8.6259.000 35.075
16T 17T 18T 13T 15 

15 

Talia Rusher205
TCA

8.500 8.725 8.5009.125 34.850
27T 19 15 19T 16 

16 

Sofia Lugo264
MJG

8.600 9.000 8.2258.925 34.750
21T 11T 21 27T 17 

17 

Sarah Spangler256
MJG

9.000 8.550 8.2258.950 34.725
9T 22* 20 27T 18T

18T

Brenna Jackson265
MJG

8.700 8.550 8.8508.625 34.725
16T 22* 30T 7T 18T

18T

Kynlee Nicolay261
MJG

8.750 8.800 8.0508.800 34.400
15 16 26T 32T 20 

20 

Reyna Morris206
TCA

8.700 8.300 8.2259.150 34.375
16T 31 12T 27T 21 

21 

Melanie Mendez262
MJG

8.550 8.225 8.5509.000 34.325
25T 33 18T 16T 22 

22 

Gianna Hines-Calabresse209
TCA

8.675 9.050 7.7508.800 34.275
19T 8T 26T 35 23 

23 

Whitley Thompson255
MJG

8.800 8.500 8.5508.400 34.250
14 26T 34 16T 24 

24 

Livia Spangler257
MJG

8.150 9.050 7.9759.025 34.200
33 8T 17 34 25 

25 
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Elleigh Vasquez203
TCA

8.050 9.075 8.2508.775 34.150
34 7 28 26 26 

26 

Hannah Candelaria236
Jing's

8.600 8.350 8.4758.700 34.125
21T 30 29 21 27 

27 

Madilyn Cantu211
TCA

8.300 8.500 8.0509.225 34.075
31 26T 8 32T 28 

28 

Devin Norman260
MJG

8.500 8.075 8.3259.150 34.050
27T 36 12T 22T 29 

29 

Ana Sofia Carlisle269
MJG

8.550 8.750 8.1758.550 34.025
25T 17T 32 31 30 

30 

Hannah Cabrera Escandell270
MJG

8.250 8.550 8.3008.900 34.000
32 22T 22* 24 31T

31T

Isabella Van Hazel253
MJG

8.500 8.100 8.5008.900 34.000
27T 35 22* 19T 31T

31T

Colette Kazanjian208
TCA

8.600 8.700 8.2008.500 34.000
21T 20 33 30 31T

31T

Mckenzie Flores266
MJG

8.675 8.500 8.5508.000 33.725
19T 26T 37 16T 34 

34 

Alex Santaferrara204
TCA

7.900 9.125 7.6258.625 33.275
35 6 30T 37 35 

35 

Quinn Trodden254
MJG

7.000 8.500 7.6758.150 31.325
36 26T 36 36 36 

36 

Remmi Byerley271
MJG

6.600 7.600 8.3258.200 30.725
37 37 35 22T 37 

37 
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